Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E43
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Pr

Prep-Air® II Series
(Revised 11-6-20)
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description ‡ Part Number
1/2" Poly Bowl, Metal Bowl Guard, No Drain, With Fill Plug 07L32BE
1/2" Metal  Bowl, Sight Gauge, Twist Drain, With Fill Plug 07L34BE
1/2" Metal  Bowl, Sight Gauge, Twist Drain, With Fill Plug 07L34FE
1/2" Poly Bowl, Metal Bowl Guard, Twist Drain, With Fill Plug 07L3NBE
3/4" Poly Bowl, Metal Bowl Guard, No Drain, With Fill Plug 07L42BE
3/4" Metal  Bowl, Sight Gauge, Twist Drain, With Fill Plug 07L44BE
1/2" BSPP Poly Bowl, Metal Bowl Guard, No Drain, With Fill Plug 07L32BE1
‡ For polycarbonate bowl and sight dome, see caution in Engineering Section A.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan